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Mary Maan _ Tony Maan*
*Sales Rep. Exposing your property to over 20,000 agents through the Toronto Real Estate Board *Sales Rep.
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COUNTRY ESTATE
Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft. home with 4 bedrooms plus office, has
all the features you deserve. Located 45 min. to Brampton on
a beautiful treed 10 acres with large pond and 3 car garage.
$449,900.

BRICK BUNGALOW

Two year old 3 bedroom bungalow on fenced lot. Relax on the
front verandah or curl up by cosy gas fireplace. Double garage,
cen. air, full master ensuite and beautiful great room. Only
$259,900.

3.7 ACRE HIDEAWAY 3320 000
Relax & unwind on your own 3.7 acre
country retreat. Completely secluded,
rolling land with abundance of trees,
pond, 2 organic gardens, 3 sheds, 2 car
garage with loft. 3 bdrm solidly built
bungalow with 1 bedroom main level legal
apartment. 15 min. to 401 & Georgetown.
Call Mary* or Tony*.

NEED YOUR TOUCH 3249 900

One of the nicest areas in town - great
location. Massive pie shaped lot. Original
owners. 4+1 bedrooms. Finished lower
level, hardwood flrs under broadloom.
Single garage with double driveway. Call
Mary* or Tony*. |
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ALMOST NEW‘ S asa . UL

Lots of room in this gorgeous 4 bedroom home. Ceramics, cen. air, vaulted ceiling, LSRRI e =2
skylight, double garage and more. Large master has ensuite with large comer tub § s

and separate shower, Open plan kitchen breakfast area and family room with gas
firaplace, Call Jennie* to view. Only $259,900.
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- 70| oNE FoR YOU - ONE FOR THEM
FULFILL YOUR WISH LIST - $142,000 $329,000

e par e 3 bedroom - YES Walkout to parkette - YES “‘Country Glen” built 2 year 4 bdrm new home.

*
S hidkron aida Ci?Uﬂ;l' Y CH;MTETEIE i s CALL JENNIE Eat-in kitchen -YES Centrally located - YES Immaculate, hardwood & ceramics. double sided
idesplit on 1/2 acre country lot. Updated oak kitchen, - : TR T o
bathrooms, flooring, windows and more. Main floor family room FOH A FREE M ARKET Open concept - YES Steps to public transit-YES | gas fireplace. Lower level with in-laws. Separat

Separate dining room - YES ~ Garage - YES
Cathedral ceilings - YES Call for details- YES

kitchen, laundry, 2 bdrms & den. Fenced yard, deck,
2 car garage. Call Mary* or Tony*,

with hot tub and walkout through garden doors to beautiful deck.
Only $248,900.

EVALUATION

Blue Sprlngs Realty
(Halton) Corp

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT
PROPERTY $349,900

GOHGEOUS EXECU‘HVE HOME
ON 96’ X 438’ LOT - TOWN WATER, GAS & CABLE

oA

R B ' i Gorgeous executive home on 96' x 438’ lot. Town water, gas & cable! Exciting

sEle e e e B ¢ ;5 design details and to quality finishes are evident in this brand new home,

waiting eagerly for a loving family to bring it to life! Features incl. 9' ceilings on
A great ﬂppurtunlty to own income producing property in DUSY main floor, 4 spacious bedrooms, 3 baths, gas fireplace in main floor family
downtown core. Multiple units, one building includes 4 apartments. room, hardwood floors in 2 rooms, huge eat-in kitchen with upgraded kitchen
Second building features 5500 sq. ft. commercial space plus

cabinets, granite counter tops & walkout to backyard. Casement vinyl
basement showroom and 2 apartments. Also, commercial zoned windows, upgraded shingles and triple car garage complete the classy
building lot. Call Peter* for details. MLS#W115696

picture. Call Peter*.
IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY AVAILABLE!

BRAND NEW - $419,900
X 438’ LOT - TOWN WATER GAS & CABLE) e

WE” lncated building in downtown core. Three self-cnntalned rental
apartments, separate meters. Building has been cared for and has
high ceilings and original woodwork. Call Peter* for appointment to
view. MLS#W117012

DESIRABLE COURT LOCATION
GEOHGETOWN 324 900

STUNNING HOME -
FABULOUS_ PG_HADE ! - $269.90C
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Everybudy Icwes bungalc:-ws but thIS one is exceptlunall Beaunful
open concept design, 9’ ceilings throughout, enhanced by 3/4”
hardwood floors and broadloom, oak staircase with heavy plckets
and railings. Cosy gas fireplace in sunken family room, with new
carpeting, large eat-in kitchen with upgraded mitred door kitchen
cabinets & granite counters. Other upgrades incl. vinyl casement

Luvely 3 bedrnnrn detached, open concept home w/many upgrades
such as, all brick exterior, great room w/gas fireplace, Berber
carpetlng, California shutters and beautiful kitchen w/upgraded
cabinets and neutral ceramics. 4 pc. ensuite bath in master
bedroom, main floor laundry w/access to double garage. 3 pc.
rough-in bath in bsmt, which has convenient side entry! Excellent
Iucatlnn near schools, parkette & shnps'

Set on a massive, pie-shaped lot with many trees, this family-sized
home features 4 Iarge bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor family room,
spacious eat-in kitchen & refinished, gleaming hardwood floors
throughout. This home has been freshly painted inside & out, and
windows. Renaissance XL shingles, oversize triple garage and 8§ has been further improved with a newly paved double drweway but
more! Simply a fabulnus place to call “HOME"! best of all - quick possession is available! Call Peter* or Yvunne
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